
Make a bold statement with this wall-mounted light fixture, 
featuring a sleek bolt-shaped design that seamlessly 
combines modern aesthetics with functional elegance. 
Versatile in its installation, it can also be mounted vertically 
for a unique lighting experience.
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Specifications

Over 50,000 hours of service life

Switch-selectable CCT: 2700 K/3000 K/ 
3500 K/4000 K/5000 K

 Integrated dimmable driver

Suitable for damp locations

Illuminated canopy

Canopy mount on 4" octagon 
junction box

Refer to website for dimmer compatibility

5-year warranty

Finish

 BK Black

 WH White

Note

Other color temperatures, finishes, and 
voltage options are available but may 
require minimum order quantities (MOQs) 
and longer lead times. Please contact your 
DALS representative for more information.

Model Size Watts
Delivered 
lumens CRI Color °T Voltage

VDL40-CC 40" 30 W 1900 lm 80 2700, 3000, 3500,

4000, 5000 K

120 V

VDL40-CC

 7-1/4"

 5-1/8"

 4-3/8"

 39-3/8"

 5/8"

 3/4"

 1-3/4"


